

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20683/2023

Union Of India And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Sandeep Singh Bobasiya S/o Shri Shivrath Mal Bobasiya And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

06/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time
List the matter after a week.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

GAURAV/AVINASH/45