

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20683/2023
URN: CW / 40472U / 2023

Union Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Sandeep Singh Bobasiya S/o Shri Shivnath Mal Bobasiya

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG Mr. Chandra Shekhar Sinha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hasrat Khan for Mr. Tanveer Ahamad

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/07/2026

Learned ASG prays for and is granted last opportunity of two weeks to complete his instructions in terms of the order dated 29.06.2026.

List thereafter.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

2/RAHUL KUMAR